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Belimo MP Partners 

 Functional Profiles supported by MP-Master    

 VAV Controller    

 Fire & Smoke Damper Actuator    

 General Damper / Valve Actuator    

     

 AL-KO THERM GmbH 
Hauptstraße 248-250 
D-89343 Jettingen-Scheppach 
http://www.al-ko.com 
Tomas Hecker 
Phone: +49 8225-39-128 
tomas.hecker@al-ko.de 

   

 A-M-Systeme GmbH 
Rechterfelder Straße 42a 
D-49429 Visbek 
http://www.a-m-systeme.de 
Ingo Hermes 
Phone: +49 4431-9415-09 
info@a-m-systeme.de 

   

 BECKHOFF Automation GmbH 
Eiserstrasse 5 
D-33415 Verl 
http://www.beckhoff.com 
Ralf Vienken 
Phone: +49 5246-963-169 
r.vienken@beckhoff.com 

   

 Carel Industries S.r.l. 
Via dell`Industria, 11 
I - 35020 Brugine (PD) 
http://www.carel.com 
Enrico Boscaro 
Phone: +39 049 9716611 
enrico.boscaro@carel.com 

   

 ela-compil sp. z o.o. 
ul. Słoneczna 15A 
PL-60-286 Poznań 
www.ela-compil.pl 
Ewa Markowicz 
e.markowicz@ela.pl 

   

 

IPID Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Zawiła 69 
PL-30-390 Kraków 
www.ipid.pl 
Phone: +48 123 977613 
biuro@ipid.pl 

   

 SAIA-Burgess Controls AG 
Bahnhofstrasse 18 
CH-3280 Murten 
http://www.saia-pcd.com 
Oliver Greune 
Phone: + 41 26 672 7638 
oliver.greune@saia-burgess.com 

   
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SCHAKO (Suisse) S.A. 
Rue Jean-Prouvé 28  
CH-1762 Givisiez 
http://www.schako.ch 
Daniel Gehring 
Phone: +41 26460 8800 
d.gehring@schako.ch 

   

 SE-Elektronic GmbH 
Eythstraße 16 
D-73037 Göppingen 
http://www.se-elektronic.de 
Hermann Lippert 
Phone: +49 7161-9584-0 
lippert@se-elektronic.de 

   

 

Spelsberg Gebäudeautomation GmbH 
Zechenstrasse 70 
D-47443 Moers 
http://www.spega.de 
Stephan Friederich 
Phone: +49 2841-88049-26 
sfr@spega.de 

   

 
 

 

Stuhl Regelsysteme GmbH 
Am Wasserturm 1 
D-91174 Spalt 
http://www.stuhl.com 
Rainer Noderer 
Phone +49 9175-90820 
rn@stuhl.com 

   

 

WAGO Kontakttechnik 
Hansastrasse 27 
D-32423 Minden 
http://www.wago.com 
Achim Fecke 
Phone: +49 571-887-576 
achim.fecke@wago.com 

   

 Walter Müller 
AG für industrielle Elektronik 
Russikerstrasse 37 
CH-8320 Fehraltorf 
http://www.wmag.ch 
Daniel Ehrenmann 
Phone: +41 44 956 26 27 
daniel.ehrenmann@wmag.ch 

   

 
XeCom Ltd 
Kings Mill Lane 
South Nutfield  
Surrey, RH1 5NB 
 
Distributed by: 
http://www.electrocom.dk 

   
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